Electrified Mortise Lock
•	 Retrofits Schlage L9000 series
•	 Grade 1
•	 UL Listed
•	 Multiple Trim Styles
•	 EU/EL Field Reversible
•	 Built to last in the USA
•	 3 Year Warranty

(electronically unlocked) function only.
Models Available
How to Order
*All configurations not available.
Call for availability.
Levers Available Finishes AvailableTrims Available
7
17
6
3
L_B
ESC
L 605
612
613
625
626
Sample
L3 605
L7B 613
ESC17 626
Trim Dimensions
L = 2-7/16”
LB= 2-3/4
ESC= 1-3/4” x 8”
ML180 EU L6B 24V ML19095-M CH 24V
Chassis Only: Voltage:Model:
Chassis only